
Coconut Oil price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Coconut Oil - Other Kattappana APMC  365.00  36,500.00  36500 -  36,500.00 2026-02-10

Coconut Oil - Other Munnar APMC  480.00  48,000.00  48000 -  48,000.00 2026-01-21

Coconut Oil - Other Thodupuzha APMC  342.00  34,200.00  34200 -  34,000.00 2026-01-17

Coconut Oil - Other Kattappana  380.00  38,000.00  38000 -  36,000.00 2025-10-31

Coconut Oil - Other Thodupuzha  500.00  50,000.00  50000 -  49,800.00 2025-10-13

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/coconut-oil
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kattappana-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/coconut-oil
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/munnar-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/coconut-oil
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thodupuzha-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/coconut-oil
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kattappana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/coconut-oil
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thodupuzha
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/kerala/coconut-oil

